10
12
13
24
30
35

Name

Uma Bachmeier

Peyton Eberhardt
Haruka Oi

Angel Ngo

Matilda Mead

Leah Montano Camacho
Shylenn Chapman
Olivia Naylor

BELLINGHAM BAYHAWKS
2024-25 C-Team Girls Basketball

Year
9
10
9
10
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Head Coach
Ken McLendon

Assistants
Kyrin Baklund

Yolunteer
Adrianna McLendon

Manager
Mia Hall

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker
District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Marty Atkins

Asst Principal

Chris Carlson
Chimere Hackney

Athletic Director
Chad Larsen
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